
Key Dates for the summer term

Date and time: Visit/Event: Year group/class:

Tuesday 6th June 1.15pm Music Workshop Boomwhackers
(Hall)

Hedgehogs and
Hares

Thursday 8th June Primary Detective day at York
University

Year 6

Friday 9th June 11am Author Visit (Cressida Cowell) at St
Peters school

Years 3,4,5 and 6

Monday 12th June Phonics Screening this week Year 1

Wednesday 14th June Y4 Multiplication tables check Year 4

Friday 16th June Cystic Fibrosis awareness day (we
have a child with this condition in
school) - wear something YELLOW

All

Monday 19th June 1.15pm Samba Music Workshop (School
Hall)

Year 3/4

Tuesday 20th June 1.15pm Majorie Waite - music event Owls’ class

Thursday 22nd June Fitness Fun day - wear sports clothes All

Thursday 22nd June 4pm Reception New Starters meeting New starters

Friday 23rd June Sports for Champions - Team GB
visit. Wear Sports clothes/sponsors

All

Friday 23rd June (pm) Music workshops KS2

Monday 26th June 9.30am Music Workshop - St Peters School Badgers & Year 5
in Foxes

Monday 26th June York St John Sports facilities Y6

Tuesday 27th June Ampleforth College Countryside day Years 3,4,5

Tuesday 27th June Year 6 trip to Hollywood Bowl /
Puttstars

Y6



Thursday 29th June Sports day - wear coloured t shirt of
house team

EYS/KS1 am
KS2 pm

Friday 30th June Non-uniform - donations for the
Summer Fair

All

Tuesday 4th July Seaside visit (Whitby) Hares

Wednesday 5th July Transition day Y6

Wednesday 5th July River Ouse trip Owls and Badgers

Thursday 6th July Transition day at Burton Green - new
Reception starters

All

Monday 10th July DT week All

Thursday 13th July BigTalk Education - RSE day All

Thursday 13th July 3.30pm Summer Fair All

Friday 14th July Reports to Parents All

Monday 17th July Computing week All

Tuesday 18th July 2.30pm Year 6 Leavers Assembly Year 6

Monday 24th July Art day All

Tuesday 25th July Non uniform/last day All


